Model P892
Low Range Differential
Board-Mount Pressure Transducer
For Use with Dry Air or Compatible Dry Inert Gases
• Pressure Ranges from ±1"
through ±10" H20
• Ideal for Static Pressure Controls,
VAV & Filter Applications

DS-P892-8/02
INSTALLATION
HOW TO ORDER
Pressure Range
2B ±2.0" H20 0.25 to 4.00 Vdc
5 0-5.0" H20 0.25 to 4.00 Vdc
5B ±5.0" H20 0.25 to 4.00 Vdc
10 0-10.0" H20 0.25 to 4.50 Vdc
10B ±10.0" H20 0.25 to 4.75 Vdc
P892 - 5B
Technology That Fits®
A typical order number has two codes, separated by one hyphen.
Standard seal material is silicone. Standard pressure connection
is a flared tube fitting. OEM options are available.
P892 Pressure Transducer
Example: P892-5B for ±5.0" H20
Note: Performance Specifications with 5 ±0.002 Vdc supply at 25°C
Contact Kavlico for alternative pressure ranges, pressure connections or voltage ranges.
Span is the algebraic difference between the highest output
voltage and the lowest within the operating pressure range.
Nominal Output Voltage Range (Ratiometric)
Dimensions are in inches
A SOLECTRON COMPANY
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家